73—

]

& no] ©-00554-1

9 W R ar =

LLH23. OW-50/60




R TR : LH23.0W-50/60

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE

LH-41-1-1 3.0kwW 200V 50mm -

No. BRES mé {E1%% g &

1 801140056119 | A" I 2[M8x30 SUS304

2 801142163189 | (Frams 2|m8 SUS304

3 801003000069 |7"51* 1|p26xP.C.60 FC

4 801001006019 |47 9415-7"h(58)x15m 1| 2PNCTF4Cx201(5%) LHAY
801001322179 |47 5415-7"I(} 5h) m | 2PNCT-F4Cx20] (F3/m)

5 801010124159 |47 IYy7° 1 h 1|No.3 NBR

6 801010120189 | #-7°Wly7° 1|No.2-1 SPC

7 801140032379 | Ak I 1|M6x15 SWRM

8 801095000999 |EF1-Y 1|4mm(3L)L=29.4 ss

FI-VEEX S B, ERCIING SEXREVET .

9 801141004599 | Aftyh 1|M6 SWRM

10 801011000449 | Jryil 1| #5,9997° ss

11 801140076179 |7 Ib 3[M10x30 SUS304

12 801142164199 |(FrafER 3(M10 SUS304

13 801037000139 |ty5-H UMLK LE 1|JIS10K,50A,P.C.98 FCD

14 | 801121000329 |[N°viy 1|P.C.98xp60x1t A-y-b

15 801072100209 | S0 Ib 2[M10 74 b SUS304

16 801140064129 |k I 4|M8x70 SUS304

17 801142163189 |($rfEs® 4|m8 SUS304

18 801142337159 | y-MESR 4|sm-8 SUS+NBR

19 801051000129 | AYRHA*- 1|TS1-2-3.0-LH3Y F2

20 801122431189 |0Uy)* 1]171.04x3.53 NBR

21 801140055109 | 7" b 4|M8x25 SUS304

22 801142163189 |(Frams 4{m8 SUS304

23 801122119179 |OUy* 1|G-40(39.4x¢3.1) NBR

24 | 801050000189 |t-47°37yh 1 FC

25 801122139139 |OUy)* 1|G-140(139.4x¢3.1) NBR

26 801053000389 |{RiELE 1|KA313-GCTL110 (T.C)

27 801143126129 |B~u/MaAU (1310/FRESAT) 2 [Max12 SWRM

28 801009000379 | 7-A4% 1% | AWG14x260(2-4G/Y)

29 801143085349 | IMAU (IF10EERAT) 1|M4ax6 C3604

30 801058000079 | {R5&7° Lt 1|965.5x p144x 2 t N

31 801064000389 | E-57L-h 1 FC

32 801142196109 |MFZER 1| #6205/6304/(p52x,0.3 t ) sup

33 801122367129 |OUy)* 1]52x¢3.1 NBR

34 | 801052107129 | 1|630422C3

35 801061174189 | zuuh* 1| @20x@27x2t SPC

36 801055000599 |[E#ET 148

37 801147125139 | it~ 2 | 5x5x15L(E#) SUS420

38 801056001329 |EETF 1%




R TR : LH23.0W-50/60

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
LH-41-1-1 3.0kw 200V 50mm -
No. BmES e (k> g E2i=1
39 801065000169 | 79N~ 1 SPCC
40 801140030519 | 7<A&i" It 3| M6x12 SWRM
41 801062219199 |A“PUYTTHN"- 1| P.C.94xp70x2.3t(67%) SPCC
42 801052110189 |&hsz 1(630722C3
43 801122133179 |OUWs* 1[1G-110(109.4x¢p3.1) NBR
44 801122431189 |OUys* 1(171.04x¢p3.53 NBR
45 801060000369  |A“PUYT N\IS*Y7* 1 FC
46 801121246119 | )°v$y 1|¢10.3xp16x2t it Y-
47 801035124129 |:FMI° 37" 1 [M10x15(7<AyTt) SUS304
48 801142163189 |(FrmEE 4| M8 SUS304
49 801140278119 | 7<AIATi b 4 [M8x70. SUS304
50 801025255129 | hZhlhs-I 1|H-25T8Y SIC
51 801143070239 |72/l 2 [M5x6(A19F7"Yy7°) SWRM
52 801030143129 | #MIMWI5- 1|H-25(A)(T)A tathE
53 801143070109 |72/l 4 [M5x6 SWRM
54 801030148179 | -MAbyI® 1|HT-2530H SPCC
55 801122135199 |OYyy* 1]|G-120(119.4x¢3.1) NBR
56 801029000129 | #MM-3u7° 1|LH23.0W/LH33.0F FCD
57 801140252199 | 7<AATi b 4 [M6x20 SUS304
58 801040106279 | JNBERFAZEREE ¢20.2xp30x0.3t SUS304
59 801021001449 | JIREE(50HZA) 1|LH23.0W-50A HiCrFC
59 801021001459 | JI4REE(60HZA) 1|LH23.0W-60MA HiCrFC
60 801071000109 | #hAy-7° 1| p20x¢p30x28L SUS403
61 801020000549 | —EBT&EB°I-507° 1|LH23.0WH FCD
62 801026000059 |3t UyAUYY* 11 e31xp41x11t SUS304
63 801020000929 | ZEBH L& I-3u0° 1| LH23.0WHA(GE UZAUYY" 1) FCD
64 801021001449 |INMEEE(50HzFA) 1|LH23.0W-50MA4 HIiCrFC
64 801021001459 | JIREE(60HZA) 1|LH23.0W-60M4 HiCrFC
65 801142130169 |FE&E 1(M16 SUS304
66 801141008409 |7<Atyb 1| M16(3%&) SUS304
67 801141033159 |/"A&yb 1[M16 SUS304
68 801020000569 |—EXBTER 7-300° 1|LH23.0WH FCD
69 801144000189 | AFyh i b 4|1 M8X120(16/18)5L SUS304
70 801142163189 |(FHmEsE 4|M8 SUS304
71 801141005189 |7<Afyh 4|M8 SUS304
72 801023000249 | AN -FAFM 1| LHW23.0/LH33.0F SPCC
73 801142163189 |(FHEE 4| M8 SUS304
74 801140070119 | 7<Ai It 4| M8x100 SUS304
<°y0UsT ey b>
801173000419 | N\°y+¥0U»s tyh 10| (*ED)




R TR : LH23.0W-50/60

EENo. i BE A& - EERTEE
LH-41-1-1 3.0kw 200V 50mm -
No. HRES m {12 g bz )=1
14 801121000329 [MEUEN v$Y 1| P.C.98xp60x1t A-y-}
18 801142337159 Ay AN -BUSFIS-IMEESR 4|SM-8 SUS+NBR
20 801122431189  [AyF AN -/E-57° 37y bOYSY" 1]1171.04x¢3.53 NBR
23 801122119179  [AYF AN /257" 37y bOYUSY® 1]1G-40(39.4x¢3.1) NBR
25 801122139139 | -97" 35y ME-5Ib-hOVT" 1]|G-140(139.4x¢3.1) NBR
33 801122367129 | L&BEZOUY® 1]52x¢3.1 NBR
43 801122133179 | ¥-97b-L/Br.\v3" ¥ OYYs* 11G-110(109.4x¢3.1) NBR
44 801122431189 | PN -/Br.\93" ¥ OYYT* 1]1171.04x¢3.53 NBR
46 801121246119 |3EHMI° 37 vy 1]910.3xp16x2t i Yo
55 801122135199 | Br.\9¥" Y7 /#MIW-57" OUuy* 11G-120(119.4x3.1) NBR
AhZahy-NFEER 5-t*YilvVG32 380ml
<PREHETE>
801183008119 [PHRERE=TE 1[AZ No.3 1" FC




